

Uldaho Law

Digital Commons @ Uldaho Law

Not Reported

Idaho Supreme Court Records & Briefs

12-19-2019

Gunn v. Gunn Appellant's Reply Brief Dckt. 46977

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.uidaho.edu/not_reported

Recommended Citation

"Gunn v. Gunn Appellant's Reply Brief Dckt. 46977" (2019). *Not Reported*. 6089.
https://digitalcommons.law.uidaho.edu/not_reported/6089

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	<u>Page</u>
I. DID THE LOWER COURTS EXAMINE OR ADDRESS THE BEST INTEREST OF THE CHILDREN IN REDUCING THE VISITATION BETWEEN THE CHILDREN AND THEIR FATHER?	1
II. DID THE LOWER COURT FOLLOW THE IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT GUIDELINES WHEN THEY DID NOT FOLLOW THE METHODOLOGY SET OUT IN IRFLP 126(F)(1)(a)(ii)?	4
III. CONCLUSION	6

TABLE OF CASES

<u>Cases</u>	<u>Page(s)</u>
<i>Quiring v. Quiring</i> , 130 Idaho 560, 944 P. 2d 695 (1997)	2
<i>Rohr v. Rohr</i> , 128 Idaho 137, 142, 911 P.2d 133, 138 (1996)	5
<i>Searle v. Searle</i> , 162 Idaho 839, 405 P. 3d 1180 (2017) at 844	4

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

<u>Statues</u>	<u>Page(s)</u>
Idaho Code § 32-717	2,3,4
Idaho Rules of Family Law Procedure 126(F)(1)(a)(ii)	4,5,6
